
DAY I II Ill IV V VI VII VIII IX XI X XII

08/12/2025 Mon ENG ENG ENG HIN HIN SAN HIN SAN
INFOR. 

TECH.
ECO 11/12/2025 Thu MATHS PHY/ACC

09/12/2025 Tue HIN S. ST. MATHS S. SCI MATHS ENG ENG ENG 13/12/2025 Sat S. SCI CHEM/B.ST

10/12/2025 Wed MATHS MATHS ENG SCI. HIN SCI CHEM/B.ST 15/12/2025 Mon
INFOR. 

TECH.
ENG

11/12/2025 Thu S. St ENG S. St SCI. SAN S. SCI. HIN MATHS/BIO 17/12/2025 Wed ENG HIN/PE/COMP

12/12/2025 Fri HIN HIN MATHS SCI. SCI. HIN ENG MATHS S. SCI HIN/PE/COMP 19/12/2025 Fri HIN ECO

13/12/2025 Sat Sci Sci SCI. Maths ENG MATHS S. SCI SCI MATHS PHY/ACC 22/12/2025 Mon SCI MATHS/BIO

I Exam: I -V - 9.00 am to 10.20  am II Exam VI, VII, VIII, IX and XI  - 11. 00 am to 12. 30 pm 

X & XII  - 9.00 am to 12.30 pm

Fr. George Vadassery CMI Fr. Babu Tharayil Devassy CMI

Controller of Examinations Principal

CHRIST SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GUNA

PERIODIC TEST & I PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS -  DECEMBER 2025

DAYDate

Exam Time: 

PERIODIC TEST
Date

TIME TABLE

CLASSES

I PRE-BOARD EXAMS


